8. ADAC/MSC Knesecbecker Avtomobilsialom am 19. August 2001 sio/01

G6

36
31

30
37
38

G2

48

47
49

41
44

FG

56

52

55

53

54

5 Teilnehmer

Eberleh
Janneck Nils
DSK " JA zum Motorsport”

Marc

Schaper Andre”
Gomolak  Martin
Schmidt Daniel

5 Teilnehmer

HAC

Lange Dirk

HAC

Ahlwede Helge
Thiele Ralf

MCA Bockenem

Sachse Karl-Heinz
Fuchs Gerhard

7 Teilnehmer

KC-Luthe

Cibis Thomas
KC-Luthe

Schilling Hartmuth
KC-Luthe

Ostfeld Christian
KC-Luthe

Schilling Siegfried
KC-Luthe

Ostfeld Andreas

NB0054597

NBOO0O78982

NBO0079582

NB0015500

TL.

NA 18182

NB0020401
NA 14492

NB 0190588

NB 182795

NB23593

NAOO010883

NB0023293

NAO0O004786

NB0129893

Sillium
Rinteln

Luhden

Bockenem
Sottrum

Hildesheim

Alfeld

Braunschweig

Bockenem

Skoda
VW

VW

Skoda
Skoda

Ford

Ford
VW

Ford

Bad Salzdetfurt Ford

Wunstorf

Wunstorf

Wunstorf

Wunstorf

Wunstorf

Peugeot

Peugeot

Peugeot

Peugeot

Peugeot

Favorit
Polo

Polo

Favorit
Favorit

Fiesta

Fiesta
Polo

Fiesta
Focus

205GTI

306516

205GTI

306516

205GTI

1.Lauf

01:22,31
01:25,45

01:26,65
01:27,47
01:28,16

1.Lauf

01:15,11

01:17,16
01:17,00

01:18,30
01:23,85

1.Lauf

01:18,82

01:19,23

01:20,54

01:19,74

01:21,04

F

2.Lauf

01:21,48
01:24,85

01:25,19
01:25,82
01:20,89

2.Lauf

01:15,13

01:16,24
01:16,76

01:18,12
01:22,62

2.Lauf

01:18,56

01:19,65

01:20,28

01:19,72

01:21,58

F

Ergebn.

02:43,79
02:50,30

02:51,84
02:56,29
03:01,05

Ergebn.

02:30,24

02:33,40
02:33,76

02:36,42
02:49,47

Ergebn.

02:37,38

02:38,88

02:40,82

02:42,46

02:42,62

WP Punkte

102,00
93,99

91,95
87,50
82,74

WP Punkte

104,00

99,84
98,48

95,32
81,27

WP Punkte

102,00

100,50

98,06

95,92

94,76



57
51

F10

62

61

63

F13

69

70

73

72

76

75

H18

78

81

82

SE

94
88

DSK " JA zum Motorsport”
Feldner Nils
Bahre Jorg

3 Teilnehmer

Averbeck Thomas
Derlath Jurgen
Kern Martin

6 Teilnehmer

Kurtz Wolfgang
Prysiaznik Erik

Beutel Mario
Siebler Roland
HAC / MSC Wendeburg
Schridde  Steffn

MSC Peine

Pielok Bernhardd

3 Teilnehmer

MSC Peine / HAC

Schmettan Jens
Abel Lothar
Wulf Victor

2 Teilnehmer

RSG Géttingen
Rochlitz Benjamin
Bree Eric

NB151894
NB10689

NA11985
NBO00586
NB15199

1592

9684
NAOO012484
NB012838

TG

NBO0067085

NB0203788
NB 11392
TL.

NB0039599
NB 0035801

Buickeburg
Hannover

Barwedel
Hameln

Langenhagen

Salzgitter
Lengede
Berlin
Berlin

Wendeburg

Uetze

Peine
Vechelde

Braunschweig

Gottingen
Wolfsburg

Renault
Alfa

Peugoet
Audi
VW Polo

BMW
BMW
Opel
Opel

Opel

VW

VW
BMW
VW

VW
Mini

Clio RSI
Romeo

205 Rallye
50
86 C

318 iS
318 iS

Kadett - C Coupe
Kadett - C Coupe

Omega Caravan

Golf

Polo
2002tii
Polo

Polo
Cooper

01:28,18
01:27,64

1.Lauf
01:13,84
01:14,33
01:19,49
1.Lauf
01:12,77
01:12,83
01:17,41
01:17,52
01:22,16
01:24,42
1.Lauf
01:11,62
01:12,65
00:36,94
1.Lauf

01:17,28
01:20,27

01:19,18
01:26,82

2.Lauf
01:12,58
01:14,07
01:19,18
2.Lauf
01:13,30
01:13,07
01:15,89
01:16,90
01:22,20
01:23,09
2.Lauf
01:12,09
01:12,62
01:23,94
2.Lauf

01:16,67
01:20,19

02:47,36
02:54,46

Ergebn.
02:26,42
02:28,40
02:38,67

Ergebn.
02:26,07
02:31,90
02:33,30
02:34,42
02:44,36
02:47,51

Ergebn.
02:23,71
02:25,27

N.I.W.

Ergebn.

02:33,95
02:40,46

90,02
82,92

WP Punkte
102,50
100,02
87,75

WP Punkte
104,50
96,67
94,27
92,15
81,71
78,56

WP Punkte

103,00
100,94

WP Punkte

98,50
91,99



